

SMORES BAR
CARRÉ SMORES
ITEM # / # DE L'ITEM: SMORO
WEIGHT / POIDS: 0.078 KG
CASE PACK / QUANTITE PAR BOITE: 8


PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES/COMPOSITION DE PRODUIT:

OUR VERSION OF THE CAMPFIRE FAVOURITE - GRAHAM CRUST WITH A FUDGE FILLING, TOPPED WITH TOASTED MARSHMALLOWS AND CHOCOLATE DRIZZLE.

UNE CROÛTE AUX CRAQUELINS GRAHAM AVEC UNE FARCE AU FONDANT, GARNIS DE GUIMAUVES ET D'UN COULIS AU CHOCOLAT.

INGREDIENTS: SUGAR, GRAHAM CRUMBS (FLOUR, SUGAR, CANOLA OIL, WATER, MOLASSES, WHEAT BRAN, BAKING SODA, HONEY, SALT, BAKING POWDER, MONOGLYCERIDES), NON HYDROGENATED MODIFIED PALM FRUIT SHORTENING, MARSHMALLOWS (SUGAR, GLUCOSE, WATER, DEXTROSE, GELATINE, NATURAL VANILLA EXTRACT, CORN STARCH), LIQUID WHOLE EGGS, UNBLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR, CORN SYRUP, CANOLA OIL, BUTTER (MILK), UNSWEETENED CHOCOLATE, COCOA, SALT, BAKING POWDER, CINNAMON, NON-HYDROGENATED CHOCOLATE PRODUCT (SUGAR, MODIFIED PALM AND PALM OIL, SOY LECITHIN), WATER, 35% CREAM (MILK INGREDIENTS, CELLULOSE GEL, CARRAGEENAN, CELLULOSE GUM), COFFEE, GLUCOSE.

INGRÉDIENTS: SUCRE, MIETTES DE GRAHAM (FARINE DE BLÉ ENRICHIE, SUCRE, HUILE DE CANOLA, EAU, MÉLASSE, SON DE BLÉ, BICARBONATE DE SOUDE, POUDRE À PÂTE, MIEL, SEL, MONO GLYCÉRIDES), SHORTENING DE FRUIT DE PALMISTE MODIFIÉ NON-HYDROGÉNÉ, GUIMAUVES (SUCRE, GLUCOSE, EAU, DEXTROSE, GELATINE, VANILLE EXTRAIT NATUREL, AMIDON DE MAÏS), OEUFS ENTIERS LIQUIDES, FARINE DE BLÉ NON-BLANCHIE, SIROP DE MAÏS, HUILE DE CANOLA, BEURRE (LAIT), CHOCOLAT NON SUCRÉ, CACAO, SEL, , POUDRE À PÂTE, CANNELLE, PRODUIT DE CHOCOLAT NOIR NON-HYDROGÉNÉ (SUCRE, HUILES DE PALMISTE ET DE PALM, COCAO, LÉCITHINE DE SOYA), EAU, 35% CRÈME (SUBSTANCES LAITIÈRES, GEL DE CELLULOSE, CARRAGHÉNINE, GOMME DE CELLULOSE), GLUCOSE, CAFÉ

ALLERGENS / ALLERGÈNES:
WHEAT, MILK, EGGS, SOY /BLÉ, LAIT, OEUFS, SOJA
SIZE / GRANDEUR:
7.5 cm x 5.0 cm (3.0" x 2.0")
PACKAGING / EMPAQUETAGE:
**28.88 cm x 16.18 cm x 6.02 cm (11.37" x 6.37" x 2.37")
 PASTRY BOX (BOXBOARD) / BOÎTE PATISSERIE (CARTON PLAÏT)**
SHELF-LIFE / DURÉE DE CONSERVATION:
AMBIENT / AMBIANTE 5 DAYS / JOURS
STORAGE / ENTREPOSAGE :
REFRIGERATED / RÉFRIGÉRÉ

Nutrition Facts	
Valeur nutritive	
Per 95 g / par 95 g	
Amount Teneur	% Daily Value % valeur quotidienne
Calories / Calories 430	
Fat / Lipides 24 g	36 %
Saturated / saturés 10 g + Trans / trans 0.1 g	48 %
Polyunsaturated / polyinsaturés 3 g	
Monounsaturated / monoinsaturés 10 g	
Cholesterol / Cholestérol 55 mg	
Sodium / Sodium 280 mg	12 %
Carbohydrate / Glucides 40 g	13 %
Fibre / Fibres 2 g	7 %
Sugars / Sucres 32 g	
Protein / Protéines 4 g	
Vitamin A / Vitamine A	2 %
Vitamin C / Vitamine C	0 %
Calcium / Calcium	2 %
Iron / Fer	10 %